PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4890814

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JAMES ERIC HAWKINS	03/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JAMES ERIC HAWKINS 30%
Street Address:	10141 BABBITT AVE
City:	NORTHRIDGE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91325
Name:	BILLY R BROWN 25%
Street Address:	4131 N JEFFERSON ST
City:	MONTICELLO
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32344
Name:	BRENDA HENNESSY 10%
Street Address:	10141 BABBITT AVE
City:	NORTHRIDGE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91325
Name:	VIRGINIA BRODEK 05%
Street Address:	10150 BABBITT AVE.
City:	NORTHRIDGE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91325
Name:	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF POWERED SKATEBOARD RACING 30%
Street Address:	10150 BABBITT AVE.
City:	NORTHRIDGE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91325
	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

PATENT REEL: 045388 FRAME: 0068

504844077

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8061725

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8189602033

Email: jameserichawkins@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: JAMES ERIC HAWKINS Address Line 1: 10141 BABBITT AVE

Address Line 4: NORTHRIDGE, CALIFORNIA 91325

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES ERIC HAWKINS	
SIGNATURE:	/james eric hawkins/	
DATE SIGNED: 03/29/2018		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=james Copy of Assignment Of Trademark (4)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045388 FRAME: 0069

Assignment Of Trademark

Whereas: James Eric Hawkins of 10141 Babbitt Ave. Northridge Ca. 91325, is the owner of Trademark application/ registration # 8061725

Whereas, James Eric Hawkins 10141 Babbitt Ave. Northridge Ca.91325 30% / Brenda Hennessy 10141 Babbitt Ave. Northridge Ca. 91325 10% / Lt. Col. Billy Brown 4131 North Jefferson St. 32445 25% / Virginia Brodek 10150 Babbitt Ave, Northridge Ca. 91325 05% / The NAPSR LLC National Association Of Powered Skateboard Racing, 10141 Babbitt Ave Northridge Ca. 91325 30% Nevada Corporation on file with state in Nevada. Is desirous of acquiring said trademark application/ registration number and Patent Number of # 8061725.

Now therefore good and valuable consideration of \$1.00, I James Eric Hawkins hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to the following new owners:

James Eric Hawkins 10141 Babbitt Ave. Northridge Ca.91325 30% / Brenda Hennessy 10141 Babbitt Ave. Northridge Ca. 91325 10% / Lt. Col. Billy Brown 4131 North Jefferson St. 32345 25%, / Virginia Brodek 10150 Babbitt Ave Northridge Ca. 91325 05% / The NAPSR LLC, National Association Of Powered Skateboard Racing (TT6) 10141 Babbitt Ave Northridge Ca. 91325 30% Nevada Corporation on file with state of Nevada..

Signature Date 11/28/2017

James Eric Hawkins Notary

PATENT REEL: 045388 FRAME: 0070

RECORDED: 03/29/2018